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表53 醫療費用申報狀況

中華民國八十四年至九十二年

年(月)別 總點數

門 診
Ambulatory Care

Year & Month Grand Total
件 數
Cases

點 數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost

Per Case

件 數
Cases

日 數
Inpatient-Days

八十四年 1995 163,959,591,481 201,904,674 106,922,787,134 530 1,938,823 11,045,885

八十五年 1996 224,798,016,552 272,743,517 149,792,661,819 549 2,348,704 21,198,750

八十六年 1997 241,483,569,287 293,345,559 163,539,364,262 557 2,379,274 20,810,986

八十七年 1998 268,669,501,681 311,286,359 183,055,085,936 588 2,456,577 21,560,141

八十八年 1999 291,369,004,234 322,223,614 197,870,187,152 614 2,590,140 22,483,978

八十九年 2000 296,839,792,543 315,063,303 198,684,163,238 631 2,690,847 23,478,697

九十年 2001 311,546,893,549 313,946,781 206,917,533,763 659 2,814,986 24,866,944

九十一年 2002 339,704,463,750 317,501,186 224,341,612,685 707 2,945,904 26,652,638

九十二年 2003 353,286,203,715 314,849,260 234,789,158,543 746 2,733,966 26,353,757

一月 January 30,841,463,214 29,586,542 20,338,419,611 687 261,117 2,369,750

二月 February 25,243,795,085 23,602,802 17,119,658,269 725 205,712 1,914,049

三月 March 30,669,098,056 29,630,949 20,220,765,105 682 254,213 2,331,151

四月 April 29,870,761,634 27,246,453 19,484,807,582 715 245,224 2,388,250

五月 May 26,646,269,489 22,965,782 18,175,426,571 791 179,949 1,864,389

六月 June 24,084,015,668 20,038,375 16,445,636,963 821 167,996 1,795,413

七月 July 29,070,409,671 23,603,319 19,241,584,657 815 227,265 2,098,247

八月 August 28,940,640,998 24,114,759 18,976,749,646 787 228,969 2,249,292

九月 September 30,634,577,012 27,135,796 20,289,084,336 748 238,511 2,257,590

十月 October 32,710,134,869 29,218,887 21,681,791,023 742 248,474 2,410,829

十一月 November 30,723,973,106 26,486,240 20,127,658,399 760 233,559 2,250,414

十二月 December 33,851,064,913 31,219,356 22,687,576,381 727 242,977 2,424,383
備註：1.八十四年住院日數、每件平均住院日數及每日平均點數，因三月至六月住院受理檔住院日數有誤， Notes: 1. Due to erroneous computation of the "average length of stay" and "average cost per diem"

無法進行統計，僅統計七月至十二月之資料。 for inpatient cases from March through June of 1995, the relevant figures given for that year are
2.本表"件數"欄總計不含特約藥局及物理治療所申報數。 for July through December only.
3.本表"點數"欄不含部分負擔。 2. The figures of the "Cases" column in this table exclude cases to contracted pharmacies.
4.資料更新日期為93年5月31日。 & physical therapy clinics.

3. The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
4. The data is updated on May 31, 2004.
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Table 53 NHI Medical Claims

1995 - 2003 Unit：RVU,Case,Day

住 院
Inpatient

點 數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost Per

Case

平均每件住院日數
Average Length of

Stay

平均每日點數
Average Cost Per

Diem

57,036,804,347 29,418 5.70 5,164

75,005,354,733 31,935 9.03 3,538

77,944,205,025 32,760 8.75 3,745

85,614,415,745 34,851 8.78 3,971

93,498,817,082 36,098 8.68 4,158

98,155,629,305 36,478 8.73 4,181

104,629,359,786 37,169 8.83 4,208

115,362,851,065 39,160 9.05 4,328

118,497,045,172 43,343 9.64 4,496

10,503,043,603 40,224 9.08 4,432

8,124,136,816 39,493 9.30 4,244

10,448,332,951 41,101 9.17 4,482

10,385,954,052 42,353 9.74 4,349

8,470,842,918 47,074 10.36 4,543

7,638,378,705 45,468 10.69 4,254

9,828,825,014 43,248 9.23 4,684

9,963,891,352 43,516 9.82 4,430

10,345,492,676 43,375 9.47 4,583

11,028,343,846 44,384 9.70 4,575

10,596,314,707 45,369 9.64 4,709

11,163,488,532 45,945 9.98 4,605
Notes: 1. Due to erroneous computation of the "average length of stay" and "average cost per diem"

for inpatient cases from March through June of 1995, the relevant figures given for that year are
for July through December only.

2. The figures of the "Cases" column in this table exclude cases to contracted pharmacies.
& physical therapy clinics.

3. The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
4. The data is updated on May 31, 2004.
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表53 醫療費用申報狀況

中華民國八十四年至九十二年

年(月)別 總點數

門 診
Ambulatory Care

Year & Month Grand Total
件數
Cases

點數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost

Per Case

九十二年 2003 353,286,203,715 314,849,260 234,789,158,543 746

一月 January 30,841,463,214 29,586,542 20,338,419,611 687

二月 February 25,243,795,085 23,602,802 17,119,658,269 725

三月 March 30,669,098,056 29,630,949 20,220,765,105 682

四月 April 29,870,761,634 27,246,453 19,484,807,582 715

五月 May 26,646,269,489 22,965,782 18,175,426,571 791

六月 June 24,084,015,668 20,038,375 16,445,636,963 821

七月 July 29,070,409,671 23,603,319 19,241,584,657 815

八月 August 28,940,640,998 24,114,759 18,976,749,646 787

九月 September 30,634,577,012 27,135,796 20,289,084,336 748

十月 October 32,710,134,869 29,218,887 21,681,791,023 742

十一月 November 30,723,973,106 26,486,240 20,127,658,399 760

十二月 December 33,851,064,913 31,219,356 22,687,576,381 727
備註：1.八十四年住院日數、每件平均住院日數及每日平均點數，因三月至六月住院受理檔住院日數有誤

無法進行統計，僅統計七月至十二月之資料。
2.本表"件數"欄總計不含特約藥局及物理治療所申報數。
3.本表"點數"欄不含部分負擔。
4.資料更新日期為93年5月31日。
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件數
Cases

日數
Inpatient-Days

2,733,966 2,728,498 2,728,491 26,353,757 26,301,049 26,301,041

261,117 260,595 260,593 2,369,750 2,365,011 2,365,010

205,712 205,301 205,300 1,914,049 1,910,221 1,910,220

254,213 253,705 253,703 2,331,151 2,326,489 2,326,488

245,224 244,734 244,733 2,388,250 2,383,474 2,383,472

179,949 179,589 179,589 1,864,389 1,860,660 1,860,660

167,996 167,660 167,660 1,795,413 1,791,822 1,791,822

227,265 226,810 226,810 2,098,247 2,094,051 2,094,050

228,969 228,511 228,511 2,249,292 2,244,793 2,244,793

238,511 238,034 238,033 2,257,590 2,253,075 2,253,074

248,474 247,977 247,977 2,410,829 2,406,007 2,406,006

233,559 233,092 233,091 2,250,414 2,245,913 2,245,913

242,977 242,491 242,491 2,424,383 2,419,534 2,419,533
因三月至六月住院受理檔住院日數有誤， Notes: 1. Due to erroneous computation of the "average length of stay" and "average cost per diem"

for inpatient cases from March through June of 1995, the relevant figures given for that year are
for July through December only.

2. The figures of the "Cases" column in this table exclude cases to contracted pharmacies.
& physical therapy clinics.

3. The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
4. The data is updated on May 31, 2003.
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Table 53 NHI Medical Claims

1995 - 2003
住 院

Inpatient

點數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost Per

Case

118,497,045,172 118,260,051,082 118,260,051,076 43,343

10,503,043,603 10,482,037,516 10,482,037,515 38,308

8,124,136,816 8,107,888,542 8,107,888,542 38,372

10,448,332,951 10,427,436,285 10,427,436,285 38,101

10,385,954,052 10,365,182,144 10,365,182,143 38,473

8,470,842,918 8,453,901,232 8,453,901,232 38,366

7,638,378,705 7,623,101,948 7,623,101,947 38,479

9,828,825,014 9,809,167,364 9,809,167,363 38,484

9,963,891,352 9,943,963,569 9,943,963,569 39,018

10,345,492,676 10,324,801,691 10,324,801,690 39,369

11,028,343,846 11,006,287,158 11,006,287,158 40,788

10,596,314,707 10,575,122,078 10,575,122,077 40,426

11,163,488,532 11,141,161,555 11,141,161,555 41,759
Notes: 1. Due to erroneous computation of the "averagelength of stay" and "average cost per diem"

for inpatient cases from March through June of1995, the relevant figures given for that year are

2. The figures of the "Cases" column in this tableexclude cases to contracted pharmacies.

3. The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
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Unit：RVU,Case,Day

平均每件住院日數
Average Length of

Stay

平均每日點數
Average Cost Per

Diem

9.64 4,496

8.87 4,432

9.00 4,244

8.74 4,482

8.92 4,349

8.88 4,543

9.05 4,254

8.88 4,684

9.04 4,430

9.15 4,583

9.37 4,575

9.07 4,709

9.61 4,605


